leaflet version 3.0
Skeleton bucket
General Purpose type PD with
CW3/CW4
To Excavators in the class 15-32 ton
Intended for standard activities such as
excavation, sieving and sorting
Eurosteel BV
Van Heemskerckweg 10
5928 LL Venlo
The Netherlands
T:	+31 (0)77 387 60 60
F: +31 (0)77 382 49 47
E:	info@eurosteel.nl
leaflet version 3.0
Bucket type B (mm) L (mm) H (mm) Capacity (1:1) Weight (kg)
PD.3.045.1200 1200 999 1032 756 ltr. 550 kg
PD.3.045.1300 1300 999 1032 830 ltr. 580 kg
PD.3.050.1200 1200 1061 1064 830 ltr. 565 kg
PD.3.050.1250 1250 1061 1064 870 ltr. 585 kg
PD.3.050.1300 1300 1061 1064 910 ltr. 605 kg
PD.3.055.1200 1200 1157 1107 912 ltr. 655 kg
PD.3.055.1300 1300 1157 1107 1002 ltr. 700 kg
PD.4.055.1400 1400 1157 1112 1093 ltr. 755 kg
PD.4.062.1300 1300 1199 1156 1105 ltr. 860 kg
PD.4.062.1400 1400 1199 1156 1205 ltr. 900 kg
PD.4.062.1500 1500 1199 1156 1305 ltr. 955 kg
PD.4.069.1300 1300 1273 1225 1204 ltr. 972 kg
PD.4.069.1400 1400 1273 1225 1314 ltr. 1018 kg
PD.4.069.1500 1500 1273 1225 1425 ltr. 1064 kg
PD.4.076.1400 1400 1314 1269 1430 ltr. 1130 kg
PD.4.076.1500 1500 1314 1269 1550 ltr. 1230 kg
PD.4.085.1400 1400 1320 1386 1550 ltr. 1195 kg
PD.4.085.1450 1450 1320 1386 1630 ltr. 1255 kg
PD.4.085.1500 1500 1320 1386 1700 ltr. 1315 kg
Characteristics of Skeleton Bucket general
purpose:
•	 Intended for standard activities such as excavation, sieving and sorting
•	 Also suitable for loading pavements and breaking up asphalt
•	 Low cutting resistance allows stronger penetration and creates a better filling of
    the bucket
•	 Available with different suspensions: Standard, Quick Twin, Pin-on or specials
•	 Several other versions, widths and within-plate possible on request
Skeleton bucket